Section 2
Non-Threaded Fasteners, Etc.
© Copyright Metric & Multistandard Components Corp. 20002-222
DRILL ROD # 175
Ref: DIN 175
In one or two meter lengths (One meter approx. 39")
Chrome - Vanadium, Cold Work Tool Steel 115 Cr V3 - Water or Oil Hardenable
Tolerance h9 - Ground & Polished

to 200ºC (390ºF) - Hardness 61 HRC
to 300ºC (570ºF) - Hardness 58 HRC
How to Order
Item #: 175
Size: 20
Quantity: 3 (Meters)
Tel: 1-888-966-MMCC
*Please note: Diameters other than listed - Please inquire.
	Catalog 6013 - Intro
	1: Threaded Fasteners
	2: Non-Threaded Fasteners, Etc.
	2A: Pins & Rings
	2B: Shafts, Rod & Collars
	2-222: DRILL ROD # 175
	2-223: SHAFTING # 671
	2-224: HEXAGON ROD # 176 & SQUARE ROD # 178
	2-225: KEY STOCK # 6880
	2-226: FLAT STOCK # 174
	2-227: SHAFT KEYS # 6885 A
	2-228: WOODRUFF KEYS # 6888
	2-229: SHAFT COLLARS # 705 A & SPLIT SHAFT COLLARS # 705 SC & SPLIT SHAFT COLLARS # 705 SD